Ruslan Allahverdiyev, 36

Position AB Seaman

Employment Status Looking for a job

Email allahverdiyevruslan818@gmail.com
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

EXPERIENCE

AB Seaman - General cargo

Vessel Name  Silver Star Vessel flag

Date Birthday
Citizenship
Phone

Closest Airport

Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Samaye

20.11.2022 - 10.09.2023 (10 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 3332

ME Power, kW ME Type

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan

2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification

Country

31-03-1988
Azerbaijan
+994554526126
Heydar Aliyev Airport

DOCUMENTS
Document Number Issue Date
C01011928 23.08.2016
017362 01.04.2021

Number Issue Date

Expiry Date

23.08.2026

01.04.2031

Expiry Date


mailto:allahverdiyevruslan818@gmail.com
mailto:allahverdiyevruslan818@gmail.com
mailto:allahverdiyevruslan818@gmail.com
tel:+994554526126
tel:+994554526126
tel:+994554526126
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=221871

1

Certificate of Competency AB Seaman

CERTIFICATES

#

10

Certificate

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Personal Survival Techniques

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

Medical certificate

Inter national safety Management Code

safety familiariration traning

Ship Security-related familiarization security- awareness

Training for seaferers with designated security duties

EDUCATION

Azerbaijan

Certificate Number

S1-1645-21

SP-1748-21

SP-1748-21

SP-1748-21

SP-1748-21

SP-1748-21

SP-1748-21

SI-1154-21

s0-2573-21

0329/22

28.02.2022

Issue Date

28.09.2021

20.09.2021

20.09.2021

20.09.2021

20.09.2021

29.11.2022

20.09.2021

20.09.2021

23.09.2021

01.10.2021

No expiry date

Expiry Date

2026-09-28

2026-09-20

2026-09-20

2026-09-20

2026-09-20

29.11.2024

20.09.2026

20.09.2026

23.09.2026

01.10.2026



# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

No education information added

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

176 70 41 30 Black



